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Anlage
Reinhold-Maierstr. 16, 73547 Lorch

Hallenadresse
Pliderhauser StralRe 4, 73547 Lorch

Sportwart/in
Wanner, Marc
T 0162/4308374 marc.wanner@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hausotter, Stefanie
T 0174/7799130 info@physio-re-aktiv.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Tom Hausotter

m 0174/7799130; info@physio-re-aktiv.de

Info: Hausotter, Steffi

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hausotter, Tom
Glaus, Kiara-Lilou
Roschinger, Leni
Wanner, Mila
Rubesch, Ben
Lenz, Mika
Grimm, Felix
Oettler, Maximilian
Stier, Jonathan
10 Scholz, Marilou
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11307587
21300018
21307753
21304934
11210975
11207147
11313089
11313090
11313091
21403205

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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